President

Vice President

Intertraternity Council

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE of TECHNOLOGY

2019 MIT Interfraternity Council Budget

Awards Ceremony
Awards Plaques
Awards Discounts
Discretionary
Total

Presidents Retreat
Discretionary
Total

Judicial Committee Chair

Risk Manager

Recruitment

Meeting Food
Discretionary
Total

RMC:s - Spring
RMCs - Fall

PD Mixer - Spring
PD Mixer - Fall
Clickers

Meeting Food
Discretionary
Total

Clearinghouse
Scanners

CPW

Rush

IFC Shirts
Website Support
Discretionary
Total

Programming & Public Relations

Events
13 Video
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500.00
200.00
3,500.00

4,200.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

4,500.00
4,500.00

200.00

9,200.00

450.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00

13,450.00

5,000.00
100.00
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Intertraternity Council

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE of TECHNOLOGY

Sexual Assault Awareness M $ -
Business Cards $ -
Philanthropy Round Table Food $ 100.00
Photography $ 100.00
Posters $ 100.00
Discretionary $ -
Total $ 5,400.00
Treasurer
QuickBooks $ 300.00
Meeting Food $ 2,500.00
Website $ 200.00
Discretionary $ -
Total $ 3,000.00
Sexual Misconduct Committee
Plaques $ 900.00
Duane Consulting $ 2,000.00
BARCC $ -
Handbook $ -
Total $ 2,900.00
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